Gary Caldwell
Jula Freeman
Jon Feichter
Chuck Dickson
Anthony Sutton
Rob Hites

Jesse Fowler
Elizabeth Teague

Martha Sharpe-Bradley

$13,003.75
$7,802.25
$7,802.25
$7,802.25
$7,802.25
$152,000.16
$72,025.76
$88,277.92

Recieves $1,100 monthly stipend as compensation for the Primary Attorney's ordinary preparation for
and attendance at regular meetings of the Board of Aldermen plus a bilable hourly rate in accordance
with the fee schedule found in her contract. This fee schedule is enumerated below

Primary Attorney: $220 per hour

Other Attorney: $200

Paralegal: $75



