Gary Caldwell	\$13,003.75
Jula Freeman	\$7,802.25
Jon Feichter	\$7,802.25
Chuck Dickson	\$7,802.25
Anthony Sutton	\$7,802.25
Rob Hites	\$152,000.16
Jesse Fowler	\$72,025.76
Elizabeth Teague	\$88,277.92

Recieves \$1,100 monthly stipend as compensation for the Primary Attorney's ordinary preparation for and attendance at regular meetings of the Board of Aldermen plus a bilable hourly rate in accordance with the fee schedule found in her contract. This fee schedule is enumerated below

Primary Attorney: \$220 per hour

Other Attorney: \$200

Paralegal: \$75

Martha Sharpe-Bradley